
Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 214 Wincredible Wisely Marina Schwank Germany Franziska Walther Germany 71,5 71 73 69,5 71,5 356,5 73 69,5 214

Silver 304 Winwise Matteo Sala Italy Kirsten Waltenspuehl Switzerland 71,5 71 69,5 70,5 70,5 353 71,5 69,5 212

Bronze 194 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn Germany Marie-France Dhondt Belgium 65,5 70,5 70 72 70 348 72 65,5 210,5

4 347 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium Vera Boulogne Belgium 69,5 71 69 68 69,5 347 71 68 208

5 209 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Germany Nicole Fottner-Liebig Germany 68 70 66,5 67,5 68,5 340,5 70 66,5 204

6 111 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Netherlands Marleen Coppens Netherlands 67 70 65,5 66 69,5 338 70 65,5 202,5

7 281 Dress N Pearls Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany Frank Birden Luxembourg 65,5 67 68 66 67,5 334 68 65,5 200,5

8 296 Lopin Dynamic Matteo Sala Italy Santina Scaramuzza Italy 70 66 66,5 66,5 66,5 335,5 70 66 199,5

9 318 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 63,5 64,5 63,5 63,5 64,5 319,5 64,5 63,5 191,5

10 278 Onehotpieceofblues Carolin Lenz Germany Thomas Till Germany 64,5 62 60 60,5 60,5 307,5 64,5 60 183

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F13810 Junior Trail



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 196 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 76 78,5 74,5 75 75,5 379,5 78,5 74,5 226,5

Silver 245 Jac Flash O Rima Nina Priemayer Austria Claudia Priemayer Austria 73,5 73,5 72 73,5 75 367,5 75 72 220,5

Bronze 212 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 74 73,5 72 73,5 73,5 366,5 74 72 220,5

4 130 Make A Whiz Elisa Martini Italy Patrizia Grazioli Italy 75 72 72 70,5 72,5 362 75 70,5 216,5

5 163 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz Germany 73,5 70 71,5 71,5 71 357,5 73,5 70 214

6 233 A New Wonderboy Vanessa Winkler Austria Vanessa Winkler Austria 71 72 71 70,5 71,5 356 72 70,5 213,5

7 108 Sheza Radical Lady Federica Cattolico Italy Giuseppe Cattolico Italy 71 70,5 69 72 71 353,5 72 69 212,5

8 264 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Germany Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Germany 67,5 66,5 71 68 70,5 343,5 71 66,5 206

9 171 Ive A Fancy Dress Lisa Morando Italy Lisa Morando Italy 66,5 68 68,5 66,5 68,5 338 68,5 66,5 203

10 330 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Germany Dagmar Schnauder Germany 66,5 69,5 69 66,5 66,5 338 69,5 66,5 202

Finalist 238 Lil Dry Jac Verena Lang Austria Verena Lang Austria 69 66,5 67,5 65 66,5 334,5 69 65 200,5

Finalist 346 Good Aston Martin Lula Dupont Belgium Vincent Dupont 64 64 65 66 61,5 320,5 66 61,5 193

Finalist 182 AM Sherlock Holmes Sophia Reinfelder Germany Sophia Reinfelder Germany 58 57,5 54,5 50,5 54 274,5 58 50,5 166

Run Off

245 Jac Flash O Rima Nina Priemayer Austria Claudia Priemayer Austria 73,5 74 72,5 74 77 371 77 72,5 221,5

212 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 67 68 69 71 69,5 344,5 71 67 206,5

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F43800 Trail Youth



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 284 A Western Melody Marina Loebrich Germany Marina Loebrich Germany 68,5 71,5 71,5 72 70,5 354 72 68,5 213,5

Silver 304 Winwise Kirsten Waltenspuehl Switzerland Kirsten Waltenspuehl Switzerland 70,5 70,5 71,5 69 69 350,5 71,5 69 210

Bronze 185 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland Philipp Roos Switzerland 69 70 72 70 68 349 72 68 209

4 243 Assets Grand Slam Elisabeth Potalivo Denmark Elisabeth Potalivo Denmark 68 67 69,5 65,5 66,5 336,5 69,5 65,5 201,5

5 112 Out In The Sand Laura Cristini Italy Laura Cristini Italy 67 68 64,5 66 67,5 333 68 64,5 200,5

6 125 Funny Little BH Stefan Giesecke Germany Andrea & Dr. Stefan Giesecke Germany 63,5 66 63 65 65,5 323 66 63 194

7 244 Smh Make Me Hot Brigitte Mueller Germany Brigitte Mueller Germany 65,5 63 63 65 65 321,5 65,5 63 193

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F23880 Trail Amateur Select



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 180 Oohh Tay I Overslept Lara Maiocchi Italy Chiara Raffaelli Italy 105 120 91 120 120 556 120 91 345

Silver 234 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Switzerland Marco Barmettler Switzerland 91 105 120 105 91 512 120 91 301

Bronce 318 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 120 91 78 91 105 485 120 78 287

4 262 Victoria Blues Carolin Lenz Germany Anna-Katharina Mueller Germany 45 78 36 78 78 315 78 36 201

5 214 Wincredible Wisely Marina Schwank Germany Franziska Walther Germany 66 55 105 45 45 316 105 45 166

6 301 Chipandale Gina Victoria Ulveie Norway Andre Dr Haase Germany 55 36 55 66 55 267 66 36 165

7 299 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany Markus Pfeifer Germany 36 66 66 55 36 259 66 36 157

8 328 Glamourgirls Magic Nina Leiner Austria Fei Sim Germany 78 45 45 36 66 270 78 36 156

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F14410 Junior Hunter Under Saddle



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 156 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany Anne Kotthaus Germany 72 74 72,5 71 76 365,5 76 71 218,5

Silver 381 Wimpysplatinumblonde Thomas Bauderer Germany Daniela Or Thomas Bauderer Germany 69,5 75 71 69 72 356,5 75 69 212,5

Bronce 384 Peptos Lil Macy Sabine Brasche Germany Sabine Brasche Germany 70,5 69,5 68,5 71 69,5 349 71 68,5 209,5

4 102 Justa Little Slipper Sylvia G Bate Germany Sylvia G Bate Germany 68 69,5 67,5 68 68,5 341,5 69,5 67,5 204,5

5 114 Smart Electric Spark Birgit Dietrich Germany Birgit Dietrich Germany 49 49,5 50 50 52,5 251 52,5 49 149,5

6 252 Elites Little Step Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 38 43,5 37 38 41,5 198 43,5 37 117,5

7 247 LV Scater Boy Verena Scholl Austria Verena Scholl Austria 36 32 33 36 34 171 36 32 103

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F24300 Ranch Riding  Amateur



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 199 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Germany Melanie Bartholatus Germany 105 120 66 120 120 531 120 66 345

Silver 197 Flashy All The Time Asa Kummerling Sweden Thomas Kummerling Sweden 120 105 120 78 105 528 120 78 330

Bronze 180 Oohh Tay I Overslept Chiara Raffaelli Italy Chiara Raffaelli Italy 91 91 105 91 91 469 105 91 273

4 310 Time For A New Page Franziska Hampf Germany Franziska Hampf Germany 78 78 55 105 55 371 105 55 211

5 299 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany Markus Pfeifer Germany 66 66 45 66 78 321 78 45 198

6 119 Dreams Tonite Nicole Steinbrecher Switzerland Nicole Steinbrecher Switzerland 55 45 91 45 66 302 91 45 166

7 101 Only Guns N Roses Mirja Bassing Germany Mirja Bassing Germany 45 55 78 55 36 269 78 36 155

8 269 Serenades Dresscode Claudia Wichtmann Germany Klaus Wichtmann Germany 28 36 28 36 45 173 45 28 100

9 291 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany Aaron Henzgen Germany 36 28 36 28 28 156 36 28 92

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F24400 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 175 Simple Invited Lisa Paulke Germany Lisa Paulke Germany 91 120 120 120 120 571 120 91 360

Silver 197 Flashy All The Time Cora Kummerling Sweden Thomas Kummerling Sweden 78 78 105 105 105 471 105 78 288

Bronze 202 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Belgium Chloe Shaw-Jackson France 66 45 91 91 91 384 91 45 248

4 264 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Germany Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Germany 120 91 45 78 78 412 120 45 247

5 108 Sheza Radical Lady Federica Cattolico Italy Giuseppe Cattolico Italy 105 66 78 55 55 359 105 55 199

6 228 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura-Elisa Weber Germany Stephanie Weber Germany 55 105 66 66 66 358 105 55 198

7 182 AM Sherlock Holmes Sophia Reinfelder Germany Sophia Reinfelder Germany 36 55 55 36 36 218 55 36 127

8 183 SR Wisely Illusion Emma Ries Luxembourg Emma Ries Luxembourg 45 36 36 45 45 207 45 36 126

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F44400 Hunter Under Saddle Youth



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 304 Winwise Kirsten Waltenspuehl Switzerland Kirsten Waltenspuehl Switzerland 105 120 120 91 105 541 120 91 330

Silver 185 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland Philipp Roos Switzerland 120 66 105 120 91 502 120 66 316

Bronze 284 A Western Melody Marina Loebrich Germany Marina Loebrich Germany 55 105 55 105 120 440 120 55 265

4 203 Cookies Candy King Catharina E Snaell Sweden Roger Snaell Sweden 78 78 78 66 78 378 78 66 234

5 112 Out In The Sand Laura Cristini Italy Laura Cristini Italy 45 91 91 45 66 338 91 45 202

6 300 Flyin Step Dr. Andre Haase Germany Dr. Andre Haase Germany 91 45 66 78 45 325 91 45 189

7 244 Smh Make Me Hot Brigitte Mueller Germany Brigitte Mueller Germany 66 55 45 55 55 276 66 45 165

8 243 Assets Grand Slam Elisabeth Potalivo Denmark Elisabeth Potalivo Denmark 36 36 36 36 36 180 36 36 108

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F24080 Western Horsemanship Amateur select



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 199 A Krymsun Career Melanie Bartholatus Germany Melanie Bartholatus Germany 105 120 105 120 120 570 120 105 345

Silver 197 Flashy All The Time Karin Prevedel Italy Thomas Kummerling Sweden 120 105 91 105 105 526 120 91 315

Bronze 266 GC ImpressionOfLove Elif Schleiniger Switzerland Jonas M Schleiniger Switzerland 91 91 120 91 91 484 120 91 273

4 120 Hot Blazing Junior Hannah Friedl Austria Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 78 78 78 78 78 390 78 78 234

5 208 Huntin In Shadows Sandra Schaub Germany Sandra Schaub Germany 66 55 55 66 66 308 66 55 187

6 313 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 55 66 66 55 55 297 66 55 176

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F14420 Senior Hunter Under Saddle



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 212 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 75 76 74,5 75,5 74 375 76 74 225

Silver 175 Simple Invited Lisa Paulke Germany Lisa Paulke Germany 73 73 72 70,5 73,5 362 73,5 70,5 218

Bronze 202 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Belgium Chloe Shaw-Jackson France 70 72,5 71 69,5 70,5 353,5 72,5 69,5 211,5

4 221 French Kiss Instant Moritz Stummer Austria Moritz Stummer Austria 68,5 71 68 66,5 69 343 71 66,5 205,5

5 233 A New Wonderboy Vanessa Winkler Austria Vanessa Winkler Austria 69 69 65 65,5 67 335,5 69 65 201,5

6 130 Make A Whiz Elisa Martini Italy Patrizia Grazioli Italy 68,5 67 63 61 65,5 325 68,5 61 195,5

Finalist 330 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Germany Dagmar Schnauder Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F43600 Youth Western Riding 



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3
1 252 Elites Little Step Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 76 71 72,5 219,5

2 200 Tivios Prize Patrick Sattler Germany Daniela Mayer Germany 70 68,5 69,5 208

3 251 SL Custom Starlight Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 69 66,5 66 201,5

4 363 Dr Starfish Rene Opitz Germany Gina Mel Opitz Germany 65,5 63,5 67,5 196,5

European Championship 2016

181000 Ranch Trail



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3
1 252 Elites Little Step Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 76,5 72 75 223,5

2 384 Peptos Lil Macy Sabine Brasche Sabine Brasche 70,5 68,5 69,5 208,5

3 102 Justa Little Slipper Sylvia G Bate Germany Sylvia G Bate Germany 71,5 66 66 203,5

4 251 SL Custom Starlight Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 69 67,5 66,5 203

5 343 QP Boon O Matic Cat Nicole Opitz Rene Opitz Germany 53 5 64 122

European Championship 2016

281000 Ranch Trail Amateur



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 163 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz Germany 76,5 74,5 75 76 75 377 76,5 74,5 226

Silver 332 Antar Bueno Eleonora Marchiori Italy Paolo Driussi Italy 71,5 72,5 76 73 75,5 368,5 76 71,5 221

Bronze 333 Black Gold Wimpy Eleonora Marchiori Italy Paolo Driussi Italy 73,5 73 72,5 71,5 72 362,5 73,5 71,5 217,5

4 248 Walla Walla Wimpy Julia Steinbrecher Germany Julia Steinbrecher Germany 70,5 74,5 73,5 72,5 70 361 74,5 70 216,5

5 220 GS Shining Spat Jim Stors Luxembourg Marco Stors Luxembourg 71 70,5 72,5 71 70,5 355,5 72,5 70,5 212,5

6 276 Haidachino Hollywood Elena Wuorimaa Finland Elena Wuorimaa Finland 62,5 65,5 60,5 62,5 58 309 65,5 58 185,5

7 363 Dr Starfish Gina Mel Opitz Germany Gina Mel Opitz Germany 48,5 44,5 43 44,5 47 227,5 48,5 43 136

Finalist 190 Sammie Little Step Andrin Kaelin Switzerland Larissa Vera Rizzi Switzerland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F44300 Youth Ranch Riding



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 254 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France Alan Vincent France 78 74,5 77,5 75 77 382 78 74,5 229,5

Silver 242 IOnlyWannaBeWithYou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark 76 77 76 76,5 73 378,5 77 73 228,5

Bronze 369 A Good Invite Karin Prevedel Italy Karin Prevedel Italy 73 75 78 73,5 76 375,5 78 73 224,5

4 212 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 76,5 73,5 74 74 74,5 372,5 76,5 73,5 222,5

5 284 A Western Melody Carolin Lenz Germany Marina Loebrich Germany 72,5 75,5 73,5 73,5 74,5 369,5 75,5 72,5 221,5

6 236 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Germany Carolin Wolff Germany 74,5 73 74,5 73,5 72,5 368 74,5 72,5 221

7 217 Liddys Lena Ben Fisher Switzerland Nicole Steinbrecher Switzerland 75 73 72 72 76 368 76 72 220

8 165 Totally A Grand Slam Domenic Meier Switzerland Domenic Meier Switzerland 72 73 72,5 72 74 363,5 74 72 217,5

9 330 Talk About This Chip Andrea Schmid Germany Dagmar Schnauder Germany 72 72 69 71,5 72 356,5 72 69 215,5

10 166 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 71,5 70 71,5 69,5 73,5 356 73,5 69,5 213

Finalist 215 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Marina Schwank Germany Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands 61 61,5 56,5 60,5 61,5 301 61,5 56,5 183

Finalist 250 Lil Freckled Playboy Carolin Lenz Germany Claudia Lenz Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F13620 Senior Western Riding



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 175 Simple Invited Lisa Paulke Germany Lisa Paulke Germany 120 105 120 120 91 556 120 91 345

Silver 291 Under The Influence Aaron Henzgen Germany Aaron Henzgen Germany 105 91 105 66 120 487 120 66 301

Bronze 196 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 91 120 91 28 105 435 120 28 287

4 212 An Awesome VP Jennifer Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 55 55 66 78 78 332 78 55 199

5 182 AM Sherlock Holmes Sophia Reinfelder Germany Sophia Reinfelder Germany 28 66 78 55 55 282 78 28 176

6 264 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Germany Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Germany 78 45 45 91 45 304 91 45 168

7 228 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura-Elisa Weber Germany Stephanie Weber Germany 66 78 15 36 28 223 78 15 130

8 105 Cc Rod N Time Laura Boni Italy Alberto Boni Italy 45 28 55 105 21 254 105 21 128

9 245 Jac Flash O Rima Nina Priemayer Austria Claudia Priemayer Austria 21 36 36 21 36 150 36 21 93

10 202 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Belgium Chloe Shaw-Jackson France 36 21 28 45 15 145 45 15 85

Finalist 130 Make A Whiz Elisa Martini Italy Patrizia Grazioli Italy 15 15 21 15 66 132 66 15 51

Finalist 183 SR Wisely Illusion Emma Ries Luxembourg Emma Ries Luxembourg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F44000 Youth Western Horsemanship



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 253 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent France Alan Vincent France 55 120 120 120 120 535 120 55 360

Silver 373 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi Italy Karin & Ruggero Prevedel Italy 120 105 105 78 55 463 120 55 288

Bronze 109 Has To Be Dressed Mark W Shaffer United States Federica Cattolico Italy 105 55 91 91 91 433 105 55 273

4 282 Born Thiz Way Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany Doris And Anna Hunsicker Germany 91 66 78 66 105 406 105 66 235

5 194 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn Germany Marie-France Dhondt Belgium 78 78 55 105 66 382 105 55 222

6 223 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld Germany Jens Erik Udsen Denmark 36 91 36 55 78 296 91 36 169

7 141 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 45 45 66 45 36 237 66 36 135

8 347 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium Vera Boulogne Belgium 66 36 45 36 45 228 66 36 126

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F14220 Junior Western Pleasure



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 196 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 105 120 120 120 78 543 120 78 345

Silver 226 Keep In It Good Kay Hannes Belgium Kay Hannes Belgium 120 91 105 105 120 541 120 91 330

Bronze 264 Cats Hot Image Stella Peter Germany Manuela Schmoelz-Peter Germany 91 105 78 78 105 457 105 78 274

4 109 Has To Be Dressed Federica Cattolico Italy Federica Cattolico Italy 66 66 66 91 91 380 91 66 223

5 228 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura-Elisa Weber Germany Stephanie Weber Germany 78 78 91 66 66 379 91 66 222

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F44200 Youth Western Pleasure



Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 297 Miss Zippo Principle Moa Berglund Sweden Guglielmo Paaoni Italy 120 91 105 120 120 556 120 91 345

Silver 127 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Switzerland Sophie Gillioz Switzerland 105 120 120 105 105 555 120 105 330

Bronze 294 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 91 78 91 21 91 372 91 21 260

4 101 Only Guns N Roses Mirja Bassing Germany Mirja Bassing Germany 78 66 78 91 66 379 91 66 222

5 147 GC Dressed In Gold Giulia Fasani Italy Giulia Fasani Italy 55 105 36 66 78 340 105 36 199

6 121 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Germany Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 66 55 45 55 55 276 66 45 165

7 256 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Netherlands Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix Netherlands 28 21 66 36 45 196 66 21 109

8 118 Am I A Hot Krymsum Francesca Romana Faro Italy Francesca Romana Faro Italy 15 36 28 45 36 160 45 15 100

9 213 Invited To Win Marie Christin Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 3 15 55 78 21 172 78 3 91

10 236 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Germany Carolin Wolff Germany 36 28 6 28 10 108 36 6 66

Finalist 202 The Right Luke Alexandre Bruls Belgium Chloe Shaw-Jackson France 10 45 21 15 15 106 45 10 51

Finalist 230 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Switzerland Chantale Wellauer Switzerland 21 10 3 3 28 65 28 3 34

Finalist 291 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany Aaron Henzgen Germany 45 3 15 10 3 76 45 3 28

Finalist 148 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands Lesley Haanen Netherlands 6 6 10 6 6 34 10 6 18

European Championship 2016

    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá    XâÜÉÑxtÇ V{tÅÑ|ÉÇá

F24000 Western Horsemanship Amateur


